
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1924 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:11/20/2019 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:1/8/2020 1/8/2020

Title: Authorize a professional services contract with The Kercher Group, Inc. to provide Pavement
Management Consultant Services including pavement modeling evaluation, evaluation and review of
current practices, quality management review of pavement condition data collection, and review of
sidewalk and alley management practices - Not to exceed $232,431.58 - Financing: General Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

